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Performance Statistics of the Credit Departments of Fishermen’s Associations, Sep-2007
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5200012

EEE E‘MENP N ft
he Credlt Department 0
Kaohsiung Area Fishermen's

Association of Kaohsiung City

603,418

76,837

22,454

1,750

9,539

12.41

3,942 41.33

5200023

TR Et
he Credrt Department 0

Siaogang Area Fishermen's

Association of Kaohsiung City

623,465

266,501

15,214

1119

14

0.01

8,195 58,535.71

anhsmng City

1,226,883

343,338

37,668

2,870

9,553

2.78

12,136 127.04

5040010

HERGEVRLU AN ft
he Credlt Department 0

Rueifang Area Fishermen's

Association of Taipei County

988,120

458,585

47,738

931

18,509

4.04

11,518 62.23

5040032

[T BB I

he Credrt Department of Wanli
Area Fishermen's Association of
Taipei County

868,465

325,409

24,998

1,663

2,213

0.68

5,553 250.93

IJAEI"
Jt’alpel County

1,856,585

783,994

72,736

2,594

20,722

2.64

17,071 82.38

5050011

ﬂ, %J'H’?%EME[KA i IFI fT
The Credit Department 0

Toucheng Area Fishermen's
Association of Yilan County

1,324,813

533,658

39,609

4,019

1,279

0.24

13,650 1,067.24
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5050022

e ]
The Credit Department of Su-ao
Area Fishermen's Association of
Yilan County

635,326 353,081 33,761

5,430

55

0.02

12,107

22,012.73

A
Yilan County

1,960,139 886,739 73,370

9,448

1,334

0.15

25,757

1,930.81

5060012

AT o 1k 38 rr‘“ Rl ft
The Credit Department 0
Taoyuan Area Fishermen's
Association of Taoyuan County

818,645 226,913 50,619

1012

890

0.39

8,276

929.89

Taoyuan County

818,645 226,913 50,619

1012

890

0.39

8,276

929.89

5090015

PR R 1 AT
The Credlt Department 0
Nanlong Area Fishermen's
Association of Miaoli County

1,078,669 574,911 30,386

4,343

42,888

7.46

6,373

14.86

5090026

FA RS Y B £ 15 7 ft
The Credit Department 0
Tongyuan Area Fishermen's
Association of Miaoli County

512,113 234,946 16,834

2,039

5,456

2.32

5,243

96.10

FIwR

Miaoli County

1,590,783 809,857 47,221

6,382

48,344

5.97

11,616

24.03

5110010

ﬁir’“'“%ﬁir’“lﬁmrf (i ™ ft
The Credit Department 0
Changhua Area Fishermen's
Association of Changhua County

5,657,975 3,869,570 257,151

29,594

70,323

1.82

88,994

126.55

A

R

Changhua County

5,657,975 3,869,570 257,151

29,594

70,323

1.82

88,994

126.55
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5120011

A TR
The Credit Department of Yunlin
Area Fishermen's Association of
Yunlin County

2,585,289

1,170,855

45,749

14,598

109,278

9.33

56,348

51.56

= HE

AN

Yunlln County

2,585,289

1,170,855

45,749

14,598

109,278

9.33

56,348

51.56

5150014

;—Srél;&%gﬁ%‘gﬁﬁ “{A | |HJ T

The Credit Department of Chiayi
Area Fishermen's Association of
Chiayi County

2,941,865

1,277,126

89,688

17,585

182,991

14.33

43,193

23.60

Chiayi County

2,941,865

1,277,126

89,688

17,585

182,991

14.33

43,193

23.60

5180017

#I[ Iﬂfl 'HfEME[BA ]f];l EZ]'
he Credlt Department 0
Nansian Area Fishermen's
Association of Tainan County

2,946,658

837,441

96,486

20,896

86,966

10.38

51,965

59.75

IEI"

g
ainan County

2,946,658

837,441

96,486

20,896

86,966

10.38

51,965

59.75

5210024

(AT e 7 (5

he Credit Department of
Singdagang Area Fishermen's
Association of Kaohsiung County

852,727

572,141

19,409

323

126,038

22.03

13,586

10.78

5210068

E"’PHW'EMEHA 17“ Et
he Credit Department 0

Linyuan Area Fishermen's

Association of Kaohsiung County

622,879

154,674

11,598

2,595

14,035

9.07

3,401

24.23

5210079

PR (57 1

he Credit Department of Mituo
Area Fishermen's Association of
Kaohsiung County

2,052,571

933,833

87,201

4,268

68,287

7.31

18,767

27.48
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Amount Ratio Amount Coverage Rate
RS BhEE (F
rJ1e Credit De artmefnt of Yon
5210091 '. P , . 9 904,954 341,872 24,655 2,653 114,665 33.54 30,690 26.76
an Area Fishermen's Association
of Kaohsiung County
’—félEl’:
' 4,433,132 2,002,519 142,863 9,839 323,024 16.13 66,445 20.57
aohsmng County
%mﬁﬂiﬁﬁfuﬂf
5230015| e Credit Department o 1,968,401 1,176,454 119,200 27,082 22,850 1.94 81,504 356.69
Liouciou Area Fishermen's
Association of Pingtung County
F;:rlﬁﬁ’ﬁn%m;f 17“ f{
5230037|1 ¢ Credit Depa”me”t ° 2,108,731 1,611,862 91,107 19,068 16,769 1.04 38,739 231.02
Donggang Area Fishermen's
Association of Pingtung County
ENES Eﬁiﬂﬁ“ i fT
5230048 " Credit Departmert 1,109,682 744,974 43,017 4,417 74,081 9.94 11,799 15.93
Linbian Area Fishermen's
Association of Pingtung County
F HE
‘ﬁ[ﬁ" 4 5,186,814 3,533,290 253,324 50,568 113,700 3.22 132,041 116.13
Pingtung County
fr %?%FEMEWAIT il
5240016| "¢ Credit Depa”me”t 0 1,135,956 796,998 100,041 11,208 3,325 0.42 20,768 624.60
Singang Area Fishermen's
Association of Taitung County
IEI"
Ji_ 1,135,956 796,998 100,041 11,208 3,325 0.42 20,768 624.60
aitung County
W ?ﬁ’?ﬁﬁl&iﬂﬁ“ (FH % fT
5250017| ne Credit Department o 1,013,215 406,110 42,671 4,214 23,686 5.83 12,593 53.17
Penghu Area Fishermen's
Association of Penghu County
IEIV
7 Yﬁﬂ 1,013,215 406,110 42,671 4214 23,686 5.83 12,593 53.17

Penghu County
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G Name Deposits Loans Net Worth Profit
Code P Before Tax £%F Ve £%F b F
Amount Ratio Amount Coverage Rate
ﬂ@Tﬁ@@mfﬂ“ﬁ
5030019/ 1€ Credit Department o 372,933 267,075 28,050 -1,406 21,642 8.1 3,825 17.67
Keelung Area Fishermen's
Association of Keelung City
Ll ) 372,933 267,075 28,050 -1,406 21,642 8.1 3,825 17.67
Keelung City
el %WEHE“H‘“ (" fT
5070013| "¢ Credi Department 613,015 216,713 25,646 1,043 10,183 47 5,604 55.03
Hsinchu Area Fishermen's
Association of Hsinchu County
%ﬁﬁl 613,015 216,713 25,646 1,043 10,183 4.7 5,604 55.03
Hsinchu County
# EHE[':A IFi in EZ]'
5170016| "¢ C“"d't De'oa”me”t 0 1,404,714 809,147 30,397 5,684 114,316 14.13 30,706 26.86
Nanshih Area Fishermen's
Association of Tainan City
fr 1,404,714 809,147 30,397 5,684 114,316 14.13 30,706 26.86
alnan Clty
fiiﬁ 35,744,602 18,237,684 1,393,679 186,129 1,140,276 6.25 587,339 51.51
2571
1,226,883 343,338 37,668 2,870 9,553 2.78 12,136 127.04
Kaohsmng City|
) B ﬁ i 34,517,719 17,894,347 1,356,011 183,259 1,130,723 6.32 575,203 50.87
Taiwan Province
SEI=
fg;jl 35,744,602 18,237,684 1,393,679 186,129 1,140,276 6.25 587,339 51.51

LA kR & B (8) € 5% 2596E 117 200  » d f § TG G
2. 45 R IE & (R § )30 T

2 e § 4% R E £ 3 8 (i
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